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Code
GRH1
GRH2
GRH3
GRH3A
GRH4
GRH5
GRH5A
GRH6
GRH7
GRH7A
GRH7B
GRH8
PMFD
SSM137004FD
SSM26187 FD

Easting
284726.149
284931.350
284796.643
284862.777
284799.766
284743.971
284971.981
284792.873
284743.907
285008.909
284865.304
285027.710
284927.787
284768.180
284748.814

Northing
6263485.688
6263494.351
6263267.106
6263368.760
6263387.644
6263404.906
6263439.917
6263218.666
6263280.228
6263441.479
6263320.176
6263479.144
6263523.130
6263215.654
6263477.730

Elevation
26.108
27.700
26.502
26.208
26.917
26.708
27.023
27.138
27.030
23.844
26.501
24.727
26.618
26.993
26.288

DETAIL SURVEY
REGATTA PARK EMU PLAINS

SURVEYED BY:
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NOTES:

# CONTOURS ARE AN INDICATION OF THE TOPOGRAPHY AND SHOULD
 ONLY BE USED FOR PLANNING PURPOSES. IF DETAILED DESIGN IS TO BE
 UNDERTAKEN SPOT LEVELS SHOULD BE USED.

# TREE SIZES ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. AND LEVEL REPRESENTS BASE OF TREE. 

# NO BOUNDARY HAS BEEN SURVEYED OR MARKED ALL BOUNDARY
 DIMENSIONS AND AREAS HAVE BEEN COMPILED FROM THE DEPOSITED
 PLAN ONLY.

# RELATIONSHIP OF IMPROVEMENTS AND DETAIL TO BOUNDARIES IS
 DIAGRAMMATIC AND IF CRITICAL SHOULD BE CONFIRMED BY FURTHER
 BOUNDARY SURVEY.
 
# NO SERVICE SEARCH HAS BEEN UNDERTAKEN. ONLY THOSE SERVICES
 WITHIN THE PROPERTY VISIBLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY HAVE BEEN 
LOCATED.

# THIS DRAWING REMAINS THE COPYRIGHT OF G R HAWKES & ASSOC
AND CANNOT BE REPRODUCED OR ALTERED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT.

# DIMENSIONS SHALL NOT BE OBTAINED BY SCALING THE DETAIL FROM
 THE DRAWING.

# ALL DIMENSIONS AND HEIGHTS ARE IN METRES UNLESS OTHERWISE
 SHOWN. 

TW = TOP OF WALL
S = TREE SPREAD
D = TREE DIAMETER
H = HEIGHT OF TREE 
WM = WATER METER
FL = FLOOR LEVEL
WH = WEEP HOLE 
GAR = GARDEN
VC = VEHICLE CROSSING 
TEL = TELSTRA PIT
TEL2 = TELSTRA PIT 2 LIDS
TELS = TELSTRA SMALL LID
TL = TRAFFIC LIGHT
TLL = TRAFFIC LIGHT LID
TLB = TRAFFIC SIGNAL BOX
PR = PRAM RAMP
PP = POWER POLE
PPLP = POWER POLE WITH LIGHT
LP = LIGHT POLE 
SLH = SEWER LAMP HOLE
SMH = SEWER MAN HOLE
AV = AIR VALVE
HYD = HYDRANT
SV = STOP VALVE

 RIVER ROAD

WESTBANK AVENUE

WILLOW TREE AVENUE
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